
drink
FINE WINES
BY THE GLASS
Proof of God’s love

RED WINE

Chartron La Fleur
Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon,
Bordeaux, France

Tuscany, Italy

Caliterra, Reserva
Merlot, Colchagua, Chile

Finca La Linda
Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

ROSE WINE

Rose D’ Anjou
Sauvion, France

WHITE WINE

Chartron La Fleur
Sauvignon Blanc, Bordeaux, France

Finca La Linda 
Unoaked Chardonnay,
Mendoza,Argentina  

Caliterra, Reserva  
Chardonnay,
Casablanca Valley, Chile  

75

80

65

75

65

77

65

68



drink
FINE WINES
BY THE GLASS
Proof of God’s love

WHITE WINE

Dr. L, Riesling
Mosel, Germany

SPARKLING WINE

Freixenet
Cordon Negro, Spain

80

75



drink
CHAMPAGNE

BRUT AND ROSÉ

Dom Pérignon, Brut
Épernay

Impérial
Moët & Chandon Brut
Épernay

Impérial
Moët & Chandon Rose
Épernay

Veuve Clicquot Brut
Reims 

Duval Leroy Brut
Côte des Blancs

Laurent Perrier, Brut
Tours-Sur-Marne

4725

1575

1890

1575

1050

1470



drink
SPARKLING WINE

AUSTRALIA

Sparkling Rosé
Jacob’s Creek
Pinot Noir/Chardonnay
Barossa Valley

ITALY

Prosecco D.O.C.
Il Vino Dei Poeti
Bottega
Glera
Veneto

SPAIN

Cava
Cordon Negro
Freixenet
Parellada/Macabeo/Xarel-lo
Penedès 

Cava
Cordon Rosado
Freixenet
Trepat/Garnacha
Penedès 

440

550

350

350



drink
WHITE WINE

ARGENTINA

Finca La Linda
Bodega Luigi Bosca
Chardonnay
Mendoza

Luigi Bosca, Bodega,
Reserva
Chardonnay
Mendoza

AUSTRALIA

Penfolds
Koonunga Hill
Chardonnay
South Australia

CHILE

Caliterra Reserva
Chardonnay
Colchagua Valley

Montes,
Limited Selection
Sauvignon Blanc
Leyda Valley

320

550

517

330

407



drink
WHITE WINE

FRANCE

J. Moreau et Fils
Chablis  
Chardonnay
Burgundy

Chartron La Fleur
Maison Schroder & Schyler
Sauvignon Blanc
Bordeaux

Hugel & Fils
Gewürztraminer
Alsace

Hugel & Fils Traditional
Pinot Gris
Alsace

Marius
Michel Chapoutier
Viognier
Pays d’ Oc

Poully-Fuisse
Bouchard Aîné & Fils
Chardonnay
Burgundy

GERMANY

Dr. L
Loosen
Riesling
Mosel

825

330

715

704

385

990

400



drink
WHITE WINE

ITALY

Danzante
Pinot Grigio
Friuli
Venezia

Gavi D.O.C.G
La Raia
Cortese
Piedmont

Forchir
Lamis
Pinot Grigio
Friuli

Orvieto Classico

Grechetto/Procanico/
Verdello
Umbria

LEBANON

Blanc de L’observatoire
Château Ksara
Clairette/Muscat/Sauvignon Blanc
Bekaa Valley

Château Kefraya
Blanc de Blancs
Obaideh/Merwah
Bekaa Valley

470

695

560

336

357

598



drink
WHITE WINE

NEW ZEALAND

Framingham
Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough

Oyster Bay
Chardonnay
Marlborough

SOUTH AFRICA

1685
Boschendal
Sauvignon Blanc
Coastal Region

SPAIN

Viña Sol
Miguel Torres
Parellada/Garnacha Blanca
Catalonia

675

557

514

343



drink
ROSÉ WINE

FRANCE

Whispering Angel
Caves d’Esclans
Grenache/Syrah/
Mourvèdre 
Côtes de Provence

Rose d’ Anjou
Sauvion
Cabernet Franc/Grolleau
Loire valley

SOUTH AFRICA

Boschendal
Blanc de Noirs
Merlot/Cabernet
Sauvignon/Shiraz
Stellenbosch

SPAIN

Marqués de Cáceres
Tempranillo
Rioja

750

320

350

395



drink
RED WINE

ARGENTINA

Bodega Luigi Bosca  
Cabernet Sauvignon
Mendoza

Cristobal 1492
Don Cristobal
Malbec
Mendoza

Finca La Linda
Bodega Luigi Bosca
Malbec
Mendoza

AUSTRALIA

Koonunga Hill
Penfolds
Shiraz/Cabernet Sauvignon
South Australia

CHILE

Caliterra Reserva,
Merlot
Colchagua Valley

Montes
Alpha
Merlot
Colchagua Valley

535

428

325

557

320

696



drink
RED WINE

CHILE

Escudo Rojo
Baron Philippe de
Rothschild
Cabernet Sauvignon/
Carménère/Syrah/
Cabernet Franc
Central Valley

Montes
Limited Selection
Pinot Noir
Aconcagua Coast

Montes
Purple Angel
Carménère/Petit Verdot
Colchagua Valley

FRANCE

Antonin Rodet
Pinot Noir
Burgundy
 
Chartron La Fleur
Maison Schroder & Schyler
Merlot/Cabernet Sauvignon
Bordeaux 

Château Bel Air
Maison Schroder & Schyler
Merlot/Cabernet
Sauvignon/Cabernet Franc
Bordeaux

535

481

1820

664

321

385



drink
RED WINE

FRANCE

Gigondas
Michel Chapoutier
Grenache/Cinsault/
Mourvèdre
Rhône Valley

Mouton Cadet Reserve
Baron Philippe
de Rothschild
Cabernet Sauvignon/
Cabernet Franc
Saint Emilion

Cote de Beaune 
Bouchard Aîné & Fils
Pinot Noir
Burgundy

Volnay
Antonin Rodet
Pinot Noir
Burgundy

1016

910

770

1498



drink
RED WINE

ITALY

Amarone Della
Valpolicella Classico
Santi
Corvina/Rondinella/
Molinara
Veneto

Brunello di Montalcino D.O.C.G
Castelgiocondo
Marchesi de’ Frescobaldi
Sangiovese
Tuscany

Bussia Barolo D.O.C.G
Prunotto
Nebbiolo
Piedmont

Chianti D.O.C.G

Sangiovese
Tuscany

Montepulciano
d’Abruzzo D.O.C
Tini 
Montepulciano
Abruzzo

Forchir
Merlot
Friuli

1391

1926

2354

395

321

535



drink
RED WINE

LEBANON

Château Ksara
Cabernet Sauvignon/
Merlot/Petit Verdot
Bekaa Valley

Château Kefraya 
Cabernet Sauvignon,
Syrah, Mourvèdre
Bekaa Valley

NEW ZEALAND

Cloudy Bay
Pinot Noir
Marlborough

Framingham
Pinot Noir
Marlborough

PORTUGAL

Papa Figos
Casa Ferreirinha
Sogrape Vinhos
Tinta Barroca/Tinta Roriz/Touriga 
Nacional
Douro

802

910

1605

856

493



drink
RED WINE

SOUTH AFRICA

1685
Boschendal
Shiraz
Coastal Region

SPAIN

Marqués de Cáceres
Crianza
Tempranillo/Garnacha/
Graciano
Rioja 

Miguel Torres
Gran Coronas
Cabernet Sauvignon
Penedès

Campo Viejo
Gran Reserva
Tempranillo/Graciano/
Mazuelo 
Rioja 

Protos
Crianza
Tempranillo
Ribera Del Duero

Sangre de Toro
Miguel Torres
Garnacha
Catalonia

717

535

642

1050

965

365



drink
RED WINE

USA

Horse Heaven Hills
Columbia Crest
Merlot
Washington State

Private Selection
Mondavi
Cabernet Sauvignon
Central Coast

620

580


